The thru-beam sensor solution to use first
ULTRAFRAME™
C Frame
Universal design convenient
for most installations.
2
ULTRAFRAME™ Sensors
Self-contained thru-beams

3-wire, non-LED
5mm length
Mounting Ordering code Part Number For use with
Mounting Rod BAM003F BMS BS-M-D12-0250-03 BGL 5A...80A
Mounting Rod BAM003H BMS BS-M-D12-0400-04 BGL 80A...220A
Mounting Rod BAM002T BMS RS-M-D12-0250-00 Sensor Adjustment Tool
Sensor Adjustment Tool BAM004F BMS CS-M-D12-CZ All BGL
Adapter Bracket BAM0047 BMS CS-M-D12-CX02-01 BGL 5A...20A
Adapter Bracket BAM0049 BMS CS-M-D12-CX03-01 BGL 30...80A
Adapter Bracket BAM004C BMS CS-M-D12-CX04-01 BGL 120A...220A
ULTRAFRAME™ Sensors
Accessories
Ordering code Part Number Ordering code Part number
Black, straight BCC02M9 BCC-M313-0000-10-001-PX0334-050 BCC030L BCC-M415-0000-1A-001-PX0334-050